your position is our focus
Abstract
Technical data sheet describing the cost effective, high-performance
u-blox 5 based NEO-5 series of GPS modules.
Features include AssistNow Online and AssistNow Offline A-GPS services,
KickStart accelerated acquisition, SuperSense® Indoor GPS providing best-in-
class acquisition and tracking sensitivity, small size and an innovative jamming-
resistant RF architecture.

Table 13: Available Protocols.
Please refer to the u-blox 5 Protocol Specification [2] for information about further settings.
7 Ordering Information
Ordering No. Product
NEO-5D-0  NEO-5D GPS Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
NEO-5G-0  NEO-5G GPS Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
NEO-5Q-0  NEO-5Q GPS Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
NEO-5M-0  NEO-5M GPS Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
EVK-5H-0  u-blox 5 Evaluation Kit with KickStart
EVK-5P-0  u-blox 5 Evaluation Kit with SuperSense®
Table 14: Ordering Information
NEO-5 - Data Sheet  Preliminary
GPS.G5-MS5-07025-4    Page 14
 your position is our focus
Related Documents
[1]  NEO-5 Hardware Integration Manual, Docu. No GPS.G5-MS5-08003
[2]  u-blox 5 Protocol Specification, Docu. No GPS-X-07036
[3]  DDC Implementation Application Note, Docu. No GPS.G5-X-08023
All these documents are available on our website (www.u-blox.com).
 For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications please register
on our homepage.
NEO-5 - Data Sheet
GPS.G5-MS5-07025-4    Page 15
 your position is our focus